
                                   Heart O' North Conference Meet
                      Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern High School
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5583  Lana Blumer                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            20:51.4  6:43 
      2    2 5586  Natalie Poppe                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            20:52.2  6:44 
      3    3 5517  Fran Peterson                  9  Barron                         21:05.1  6:48 
      4    4 5609  Nel Hanson                    12  Hayward                        21:08.9  6:49 
      5    5 5612  Eliana Malnourie              11  Hayward                        21:25.5  6:54 
      6    6 5667  Kennedy Nelson                12  Northwestern                   21:32.9  6:57 
      7    7 5564  Aurora Felonk                 12  Cameron                        21:38.2  6:58 
      8    8 5606  Anneliese Bauer               10  Hayward                        21:49.9  7:02 
      9    9 5648  Autumn Askim                  10  Northwestern                   21:54.0  7:03 
     10   10 5615  Ingrid Sokup                  11  Hayward                        22:03.1  7:06 
     11   11 5520  Rylee Stauner                 11  Barron                         22:28.0  7:14 
     12   12 5628  Kylee Becker                  11  Ladysmith                      22:35.1  7:17 
     13   13 5572  Taylor Severt                 10  Cameron                        22:41.4  7:19 
     14   14 5516  Paige Knutson                 11  Barron                         22:42.5  7:19 
     15   15 5600  Lexi Tschirhart               10  Cumberland                     22:52.8  7:22 
     16   16 5587  Rebecca York                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            22:55.8  7:23 
     17   17 5662  Holly Klomhaus                12  Northwestern                   23:19.5  7:31 
     18   18 5563  Brittany Breed                10  Cameron                        23:25.3  7:33 
     19   19 5593  JulieAnne Johnson             12  Cumberland                     23:33.0  7:35 
     20   20 5518  Cecelia Prentiss              12  Barron                         23:39.9  7:38 
     21   21 5633  Rachel Sovacool               11  Ladysmith                      23:42.5  7:38 
     22      5714  Kyia Pfaff                    11  Spooner                        23:49.3  7:41 
     23   22 5570  Cali Romsos                   10  Cameron                        23:51.2  7:41 
     24   23 5521  Sydney Stauner                 9  Barron                         23:52.8  7:42 
     25   24 5613  Maggie Martin                 11  Hayward                        23:57.3  7:43 
     26   25 5659  Paige Johnson                 12  Northwestern                   24:07.2  7:46 
     27   26 5568  Laila Peterson                 9  Cameron                        24:08.9  7:47 
     28   27 5665  Emma Mickus                   11  Northwestern                   24:09.7  7:47 
     29   28 5569  Mady Robel                    10  Cameron                        24:17.5  7:50 
     30   29 5617  Allyson Vobernik              12  Hayward                        24:20.2  7:50 
     31   30 5610  Gretta Kiss                   10  Hayward                        24:20.9  7:51 
     32   31 5668  Alayna Pederson               10  Northwestern                   24:21.1  7:51 
     33   32 5629  Hope Burki                     9  Ladysmith                      24:21.5  7:51 
     34   33 5597  Valkyra Pasko                 11  Cumberland                     24:21.5  7:51 
     35   34 5566  Alyssa Kuffel                  9  Cameron                        24:24.1  7:52 
     36   35 5541  Maggie Sarauer                12  Bloomer                        24:30.3  7:54 
     37      5611  Ashliegh Magnuson             10  Hayward                        24:38.4  7:56 
     38   36 5666  Ruby Moore                    10  Northwestern                   24:43.4  7:58 
     39      5562  Matali Anderson               11  Cameron                        24:43.5  7:58 
     40   37 5532  Samantha Buchholtz            12  Bloomer                        25:02.7  8:04 
     41   38 5530  Grace Anderson                10  Bloomer                        25:03.0  8:04 
     42      5664  Maura Lubbers                 11  Northwestern                   25:07.1  8:06 
     43   39 5534  Emily Freagon                 12  Bloomer                        25:09.0  8:06 
     44      5672  Makayla Truchon               11  Northwestern                   25:18.4  8:09 
     45      5651  Jessica Biolo                 10  Northwestern                   25:19.8  8:10 
     46   40 5523  Angela Zimmermann              9  Barron                         25:35.4  8:15 
     47   41 5598  Naomi Rodriquez               12  Cumberland                     25:37.8  8:15 
     48   42 5533  Kylie Culver                  11  Bloomer                        25:51.3  8:20 
     49      5652  Ella Brill                    11  Northwestern                   25:52.6  8:20 
     50   43 5511  Audrey Bigler                 10  Barron                         25:54.3  8:21 
     51      5647  Sasha Achucarro               12  Northwestern                   25:55.9  8:21 
     52      5515  Julia Cox                     11  Barron                         26:11.2  8:26 
     53   44 5542  Brooke Wittrock                9  Bloomer                        26:12.7  8:27 
     54      5653  Angela Brinker                 9  Northwestern                   26:17.4  8:28 
     55   45 5592  Tia Anderson                  11  Cumberland                     26:18.6  8:29 
     56   46 5584  Emily Holmbeck                 9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            26:29.9  8:32 
     57      5661  Natalie Kirkpatrick           12  Northwestern                   26:35.9  8:34 
     58      5656  Anna Fouts                    11  Northwestern                   26:41.2  8:36 
     59      5614  Emma Mittlesdorf              10  Hayward                        26:51.3  8:39 
     60   47 5538  Taylor Revoir                  9  Bloomer                        27:04.5  8:43 
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     61   48 5634  Brittney Wiles                11  Ladysmith                      27:10.9  8:45 
     62      5543  Abby Zeman                    12  Bloomer                        27:12.6  8:46 
     63      5607  Soile Doyle                   11  Hayward                        27:13.6  8:46 
     64      5540  Mikayla Rufledt               10  Bloomer                        27:18.5  8:48 
     65      5571  Erin Salm                     10  Cameron                        27:19.6  8:48 
     66      5565  Jasmine Gillis                10  Cameron                        27:19.6  8:48 
     67      5713  Ali Moritz                    12  Spooner                        27:21.4  8:49 
     68   49 5585  Kendyl Johnson                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            27:25.3  8:50 
     69   50 5596  Abby Monforton                11  Cumberland                     27:43.4  8:56 
     70      5616  Kenedy Sprenger               11  Hayward                        27:44.8  8:56 
     71   51 5635  Payton Wold                    9  Ladysmith                      27:55.5  9:00 
     72   52 5595  Kaethe Mielke                 10  Cumberland                     28:25.2  9:09 
     73      5522  Kylie Waldofski                9  Barron                         28:33.8  9:12 
     74      5544  Skylar Zwiefelhofer           11  Bloomer                        28:40.6  9:14 
     75      5514  Hailey Cox                    11  Barron                         28:44.0  9:15 
     76      5594  Elizabeth Korntved            10  Cumberland                     28:50.4  9:17 
     77      5712  Koriana Burns                 10  Spooner                        29:08.5  9:23 
     78      5537  Georgia McManus               11  Bloomer                        29:09.0  9:23 
     79      5649  Amy Bates                     11  Northwestern                   29:11.3  9:24 
     80      5601  Caitlyn Yawn                  10  Cumberland                     29:15.0  9:25 
     81   53 5632  Kamia Silva                   10  Ladysmith                      29:21.2  9:27 
     82      5657  Nvea Gort                      9  Northwestern                   29:21.2  9:27 
     83      5650  Lydia Bennis                  12  Northwestern                   29:55.3  9:38 
     84   54 5631  Riley Godfrey                 10  Ladysmith                      30:20.0  9:46 
     85      5660  Lauren Ketola                 10  Northwestern                   30:36.0  9:51 
     86      5539  Mia Rubenzer                  11  Bloomer                        30:36.3  9:52 
     87      5630  Emma Dieckman                 12  Ladysmith                      30:44.5  9:54 
     88      5658  Rebecca Hedin                 11  Northwestern                   30:48.9  9:56 
     89      5671  Elleana Thom                  10  Northwestern                   30:53.6  9:57 
     90      5605  Jessica Aubart                11  Hayward                        30:57.9  9:58 
     91      5654  Dylan Burt                    10  Northwestern                   31:11.0 10:03 
     92      5535  Abigale Hable                  9  Bloomer                        32:34.3 10:30 
     93      5599  Ivy Sweeney                    9  Cumberland                     32:37.1 10:30 
     94      5663  Lucie Landwehr                11  Northwestern                   33:25.8 10:46 
     95      5531  Anna Boe-Parish                9  Bloomer                        33:28.2 10:47 
     96      5608  Cassidy Gould                 11  Hayward                        33:38.6 10:50 
     97      5519  Gabriela Rosas-Garcia         10  Barron                         34:30.1 11:07 
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       1.    51  Hayward                                    (22:05.0  110:24.7 2:48.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Nel Hanson                12 21:08.9
       2      5  Eliana Malnourie          11 21:25.5
       3      8  Anneliese Bauer           10 21:49.9
       4     10  Ingrid Sokup              11 22:03.1
       5     24  Maggie Martin             11 23:57.3
       6   ( 29) Allyson Vobernik          12 24:20.2
       7   ( 30) Gretta Kiss               10 24:20.9

       2.    71  Barron                                     (22:45.7  113:48.3 2:47.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Fran Peterson              9 21:05.1
       2     11  Rylee Stauner             11 22:28.0
       3     14  Paige Knutson             11 22:42.5
       4     20  Cecelia Prentiss          12 23:39.9
       5     23  Sydney Stauner             9 23:52.8
       6   ( 40) Angela Zimmermann          9 25:35.4
       7   ( 43) Audrey Bigler             10 25:54.3

       3.    84  Northwestern                               (23:00.7  115:03.3 2:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kennedy Nelson            12 21:32.9
       2      9  Autumn Askim              10 21:54.0
       3     17  Holly Klomhaus            12 23:19.5
       4     25  Paige Johnson             12 24:07.2
       5     27  Emma Mickus               11 24:09.7
       6   ( 31) Alayna Pederson           10 24:21.1
       7   ( 36) Ruby Moore                10 24:43.4

       4.    86  Cameron                                    (23:09.0  115:45.0 2:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Aurora Felonk             12 21:38.2
       2     13  Taylor Severt             10 22:41.4
       3     18  Brittany Breed            10 23:25.3
       4     22  Cali Romsos               10 23:51.2
       5     26  Laila Peterson             9 24:08.9
       6   ( 28) Mady Robel                10 24:17.5
       7   ( 34) Alyssa Kuffel              9 24:24.1

       5.   114  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                        (23:43.0  118:34.6 6:33.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lana Blumer               10 20:51.4
       2      2  Natalie Poppe             11 20:52.2
       3     16  Rebecca York              11 22:55.8
       4     46  Emily Holmbeck             9 26:29.9
       5     49  Kendyl Johnson            11 27:25.3

       6.   153  Cumberland                                 (24:32.8  122:43.7 3:25.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Lexi Tschirhart           10 22:52.8
       2     19  Julieanne Johnson         12 23:33.0
       3     33  Valkyra Pasko             11 24:21.5
       4     41  Naomi Rodriquez           12 25:37.8
       5     45  Tia Anderson              11 26:18.6
       6   ( 50) Abby Monforton            11 27:43.4
       7   ( 52) Kaethe Mielke             10 28:25.2
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       7.   164  Ladysmith                                  (25:09.1  125:45.5 5:20.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kylee Becker              11 22:35.1
       2     21  Rachel Sovacool           11 23:42.5
       3     32  Hope Burki                 9 24:21.5
       4     48  Brittney Wiles            11 27:10.9
       5     51  Payton Wold                9 27:55.5
       6   ( 53) Kamia Silva               10 29:21.2
       7   ( 54) Riley Godfrey             10 30:20.0

       8.   191  Bloomer                                    (25:07.3  125:36.3 1:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Maggie Sarauer            12 24:30.3
       2     37  Samantha Buchholtz        12 25:02.7
       3     38  Grace Anderson            10 25:03.0
       4     39  Emily Freagon             12 25:09.0
       5     42  Kylie Culver              11 25:51.3
       6   ( 44) Brooke Wittrock            9 26:12.7
       7   ( 47) Taylor Revoir              9 27:04.5


